
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

3AM-IQA1626 Next Steps for Public Hearing City of Iqaluit water licence amendment
application
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Jul 22, 2019 at 2:33 PM
To: Amy Elgersma <A.Elgersma@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>, Matthew Hamp <M.Hamp@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>, Madeleine Redfern
<MayorRedfern@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>, Romeyn Stevenson <R.Stevenson@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>, "Bonhomme, Erica"
<Erica.Bonhomme@stantec.com>, Josip <Josip.Deronja@colliersprojectleaders.com>, "Hawke, Gregory"
<Gregory.Hawke@colliersprojectleaders.com>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>
Bcc: Distro Iqaluit <distro-3am-iqa@nwb-oen.ca>

Gooda afternoon,

The City of Iqaluit has requested an extension,copy attached, to submit final response, it is now due by July 23, 2019.

Regards,

Richard
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